A
C
L
Pr
im
ar
y
R

 Consider tapping prior to anchor placement, if there is hard
 bone.
Ordering Information
Implants:
BioComposite SwiveLock, 4.75 mm  AR-2324BCC
#2 TigerWire    AR-7203
#2 FiberWire    AR-7233
Instruments:
Labral Scorpion Suture Passer  AR-13998
Drill, 4.5 mm, cannulated  AR-1204.5L
Accessories:
Suture Retriever                AR-12540
Suture Cutter                AR-12250
PassPort Button Cannula, 6 mm I.D. x 2 cm  AR-6592-06-20
PassPort Button Cannula, 6 mm I.D. x 3 cm AR-6592-06-30
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 2 cm  AR-6592-08-20
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 3 cm AR-6592-08-30
PassPort Button Cannula, 10 mm I.D. x 2 cm AR-6592-10-20
PassPort Button Cannula, 10 mm I.D. x 3 cm  AR-6592-10-30
U.S. PATENT NOS: 6,716,234; 7,029,490; 7,993,369; 8,038,652 and PATENT PENDING
©2013, Arthrex Inc.   All rights reserved.   LT1-0151-EN_A
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals
in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical professional must use